
登録時 区分 男 女 合計 前回比較

平成28年6月2日 定 時 登 録 4,101 4,293 8,394 -26

平成28年6月21日 選挙時登録 4,167 4,389 8,556 162

平成28年9月2日 定 時 登 録 4,129 4,339 8,468 -88

平成28年12月2日 定 時 登 録 4,124 4,315 8,439 -29

平成29年1月9日 選挙時登録 4,129 4,313 8,442 3

平成29年3月2日 定 時 登 録 4,124 4,307 8,431 -11

平成29年3月8日 選挙時登録 4,127 4,310 8,437 6

平成29年6月1日 定 時 登 録 4,105 4,290 8,395 -42

平成29年9月1日 定 時 登 録 4,076 4,260 8,336 -59

平成29年10月9日 選挙時登録 4,073 4,254 8,327 -9

平成29年12月1日 定 時 登 録 4,066 4,244 8,310 -17

平成30年1月15日 選挙時登録 4,056 4,242 8,298 -12

平成30年3月1日 定 時 登 録 4,052 4,231 8,283 -15

平成30年6月1日 定 時 登 録 4,027 4,221 8,248 -35

平成30年9月1日 定 時 登 録 3,989 4,206 8,195 -53

平成30年12月1日 定 時 登 録 3,966 4,195 8,161 -34

平成31年3月1日 定 時 登 録 3,936 4,157 8,093 -68

平成31年3月28日 選挙時登録 3,934 4,152 8,086 -7

令和元年6月1日 定 時 登 録 3,913 4,136 8,049 -37

令和元年7月3日 選挙時登録 3,915 4,165 8,080 31

令和元年9月1日 定 時 登 録 3,898 4,134 8,032 -48

令和元年12月1日 定 時 登 録 3,880 4,118 7,998 -34

令和2年3月1日 定 時 登 録 3,867 4,073 7,940 -58

令和2年6月1日 定 時 登 録 3,841 4,049 7,890 -50

令和2年9月1日 定 時 登 録 3,818 4,009 7,827 -63

令和2年12月1日 定 時 登 録 3,806 3,975 7,781 -46

令和3年1月11日 選挙時登録 3,798 3,967 7,765 -16

令和3年3月1日 定 時 登 録 3,782 3,937 7,719 -46

令和3年3月3日 選挙時登録 3,775 3,936 7,711 -8

令和3年6月1日 定 時 登 録 3,761 3,928 7,689 -22

令和3年9月1日 定 時 登 録 3,746 3,893 7,639 -50

選挙人名簿登録者数
（大多喜町全体）単位：人



登録時 区分 男 女 合計 前回比較

選挙人名簿登録者数
（大多喜町全体）単位：人

令和3年10月18日 選挙時登録 3,742 3,887 7,629 -10

令和3年12月1日 定 時 登 録 3,729 3,880 7,609 -20

令和4年1月10日 選挙時登録 3,718 3,873 7,591 -18

令和4年3月1日 定 時 登 録 3,707 3,849 7,556 -35

令和4年6月1日 定 時 登 録 3,689 3,832 7,521 -35

令和4年6月21日 選挙時登録 3,689 3,828 7,517 -4

令和4年9月1日 定 時 登 録 3,662 3,793 7,455 -62

令和4年12月1日 定 時 登 録 3,654 3,787 7,441 -14

令和5年3月1日 定 時 登 録 3,626 3,762 7,388 -53

令和5年3月30日 選挙時登録 3,618 3,757 7,375 -13

令和5年6月1日 定 時 登 録 3,598 3,745 7,343 -32

令和5年9月1日 定 時 登 録 3,574 3,718 7,292 -51

令和5年12月1日 定 時 登 録 3,557 3,678 7,235 -57

令和6年3月1日 定 時 登 録 3,534 3,642 7,176 -59

令和6年6月1日 定 時 登 録 3,518 3,632 7,150 -26

令和6年9月1日 定 時 登 録 3,495 3,616 7,111 -39

令和6年10月14日 選挙時登録 3,486 3,603 7,089 -22

令和6年12月1日 定 時 登 録 3,474 3,591 7,065 -24

令和7年1月13日 選挙時登録 3,469 3,577 7,046 -19


